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SV 9613.000 - Mini-PLS busbar connection adaptor

Rated current 63 A/1600 A/250 A, cable outlet top/bottom

Features

Model No.

Material
Colour

Clamping area for laminated
copper bars (W x H)

Note

Cable outlet

Rated operating voltage
Rated current max.

Dimensions

Connection of round conductors
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Copper weight (kg per piece)
Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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SV 9613.000

Polyamide

Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

RAL 7035

Chassis: RAL 9011

170 x 8 mm

Wire end ferrules should be used with fine wire conductors

Top/bottom
690V
63 A

Width: 54 mm
Height: 160 mm

1.5-35mm?

1 pc(s).

0.37

0.397

0.081

85369010
4028177140738
EC001531

27370304



Approvals

Explanations Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK
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