

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9613.000

**Mini-PLS busbar connection
adaptor**

State: 01/05/2026 (Source: rittal.com/ro-ro)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SV 9613.000 - Mini-PLS busbar connection adaptor

Rated current 63 A/1600 A/250 A, cable outlet top/bottom

Features

Model No.	SV 9613.000
Material	Polyamide Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0
Colour	RAL 7035 Chassis: RAL 9011
Clamping area for laminated copper bars (W x H)	10 x 8 mm
Note	Wire end ferrules should be used with fine wire conductors
Cable outlet	Top/bottom
Rated operating voltage	690 V
Rated current max.	63 A
Dimensions	Width: 54 mm Height: 160 mm
Connection of round conductors	1.5 - 35 mm ²
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0,37 kg
Gross weight	0,397 kg
Copper weight (kg per piece)	0,081
Customs tariff number	85369010
ETIM 9	EC001531
ECLASS 8.0	27370304
Product description	SV Mini-PLS busbar connection adaptor, 63 A, 690 V, 3-pole, round conductor connection 1,5-35 mm ² , clamping area WH: 10x8 mm

Approvals

Explanations

Declaration of conformity

Declaration of conformity UK